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https://www.pace.edu/transportation/bus-

schedules-and-shuttle-services

Guidelines to Boarding
Pace University
Shuttle Bus

CDC recommends that people who
are not feeling well to please wear
a mask to protect others.

v' Must Present PACE ID

v Sign-in on Driver’s Passenger
Log Sheet

v" NO Food or Drinking in the Bus
NO SMOKING/VAPING OF ANY
KIND IN THE BUS

White Plains
~ Train Station

https://new.mta.info/schedules

Metro North Railroad and Bus

Schedules
https://new.mta.info/schedules/metro
-north-railroad

https://new.mta.info/schedules

Bee Line Bus Information
https://transportation.westchestergov.

com/bee-line/timetables-and-maps

Any questions, please contact
Transportation Office at 914-923-2834

Any questions, please contact Transportation Office at 914-923-2834
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PACE UNIVERSITY

Elisabeth Haub School of Law

2025 SPRING SEMESTER - Monday, January 13"

Stop & Shop Super Market Center 154 Westchester Avenue, White Plains
NO reservation required. Please arrange directly with Bus Driver

CLASS HOURS

Monday Classes End at
9:00 p.m.

Tuesday Classes End at
9:30 p.m.

Wednesday Classes
End at 9:00 p.m.

Thursday Classes End
at 9:30 p.m.

Friday Classes End at
6:00 p.m.

Saturday Classes
9:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

SHUTTLE SERVICES HOIURS

Shuttle Service Hours

Shuttle Service Hours

Shuttle Service Hours

Shuttle Service Hours

Shuttle Service Hours

Shuttle Service Hours

7:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

7:30 a.m. — 10:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 9:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

PEAK SHUTTLE SERVICE HOURS

MORNING PEAK SERVICE:

7:30 a.m. to 10:53 a.m.

AFTERNOON PEAK SERVICE:

3:00 p.m. — 6:02 p.m.

PEAKHOURS LEAVING WP SCHOOL OF LAW -> WP TRAIN STATION PEAKHOURS

PEAKHOURS LEAVING

MORNING PEAK HOURS LOCATION
SHUTTLE SERVICE SHELTER BUS STOP
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
7:30 7:44 7:58 8:12 8:26 8:40 8:54 9:08 9:22 9:36 9:50 10:04 10:18 10:32 10:46

WP TRAIN STATION -> WP SCHOOL OF LAW PEAK HOURS

MORNING PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

WHITE PLAINS TRAIN STATION
https://new.mta.info/schedules

AM AM AM

AM

AM AM AM

AM AM AM

AM AM

AM

AM AM

7:37 7:51 8:05

8:19

8:33 8:47 9:01

9:15 9:29 9:43

9:57 10:11

NON-PEAKHOURS LEAVING SCHOOL OF LAW >WP TRAIN STATION NON-PEAKHOURS

10:25

10:39 10:46

MORNING NON-PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

LOCATION
SHELTER BUS STOP

AM AM AM

11:00 11:20 11:40

NON-PEAK HOURS LEAVING WP TRAIN STATION -> SCHOOL OF LAW NON-PEAK HOURS

MORNING NON-PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

WHITE PLAINS TRAIN STATION
https://new.mta.info/schedules

AM AM AM

11:10 11:30 11:50

NON-PEAKHOURS LEAVING WP SCHOOL OF LAW - WP TRAIN STATION NON-PEAKHOURS

AFTERNOON NON-PEAK LOCATION

HOURS SHUTTLE SERVICE SHELTER BUS STOP

PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:00 12:20 12:40 1:00 1:20 1:40 2:00 2:20 2:40

NON-PEAK HOURS LEAVING WP TRAIN STATION > WP SCHOOL OF LAW NON-PEAK HOURS

AFTERNOON NON-PEAK
HOURS SHUTTLE SERVICE

WHITE PLAINS TRAIN STATION
https://new.mta.info/schedules

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

12:10

12:30

12:50

1:10

1:30

1:50

2:10

PEAKHOURS LEAVING WP SCHOOL OF LAW > WPT

2:30

2:50

RAIN STATION PEAKHOURS

AFTERNOON PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

LOCATION

SHELTER BUS STOP

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

3:00

3:14

3:28

3:42

3:56

4:10

4:24

4:38

4:52

5:06

5:20

5:34

PEAKHOURS LEAVING WP TRAIN STATION > WP SCHOOL OF LAW PEAKHOURS

5:48

6:02

AFTERNOON PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

WHITE PLAINS TRAIN STATION
https://new.mta.info/schedules

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

3:07

3:21

3:35

3:49

4:03.

4:17

4:31

NON-PEAKHOURS LEAVING WP SCHOOL OF LAW >

4:45

4:59

5:13

5:27

5:41

5:55

WP TRAIN STATION NON-PEAKHOURS

AFTERNOON PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

LOCATION

SHELTER BUS STOP

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

6:10

6:30

6:50

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:10

8:30

8:50

9:10

9:30

9:50

NON-PEAKHOURS LEAVING WP TRAIN STATION > WP SCHOOL OF LAW NON-PEAK HOURS

AFTERNOON PEAK HOURS
SHUTTLE SERVICE

WHITE PLAINS TRAIN STATION
https://new.mta.info/schedules

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

6:20

6:40

7:00

7:20

7:40

8:00

8:20

8:40

9:00

9:20

9:40

Any questions, please contact Transportation Office at 914-923-2834



INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE

—N

ONLY Mondays thru Fridays
BEGINS ON TUESDAY, JANUARY 21°7

Reservations required 48 hours prior to boarding.

Please email Transdept@pace.edu to reserve your seat ASAP

INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE
Pleasantville Campus to White Plains Law School Campus
Departure Pleasantville Arrive White Plains
MORNING AM AM PM AM AM PM
& 6:30 9:00 2:30 6:50 9:20 2:55
AFTERNOON
Departure White Plains Arrive Pleasantville
MORNING AM PM PM PM PM PM
& 10:05 12:55 6:30 10:25 1:20 6:50
AFTERNOON
INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE
White Plains Law School Campus to NYC Campus
Depart White Plains Arrive NYC Campus
MORNING AM AM PM AM AM PM
& 7:00 9:30 3:15 8:30 10:45 4:35
AFTERNOON
Depart NYC Campus Arrive White Plains
MORNING AM PM PM PM PM PM
& 11:15 12:45 5:10 12:45 1:20 6:20
AFTERNOON
INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE
NYC Campus to Pleasantville Campus
Departure NYC Campus Arrive Pleasantville Campus
MORNING AM AM PM AM PM PM
= 8:45 11:15 5:10 10:25 1:20 6:50
AFTERNOON
Departure Pleasantville Campus Arrive NYC Campus
MORNING AM AM PM AM AM PM
AFTE:NOON 6:30 9:00 2:30 8:30 10:45 4:35

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu


mailto:Transdept@pace.edu
mailto:Transdept@pace.edu

INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE

BEGINS ON TUESDAY, JANUARY 21°7

FRANKFORT LOT BUS STOP - One Pace Plaza NYC

Reservations are Required and MUST be submitted to Transdept@pace.edu 48 hours prior to boarding
** Your FIRST & LAST NAME and BEST TELEPHONE NUMBER to reach you is required **

Guidelines to Boarding Pace University Shuttle Bus
CDC recommends that people who are not
feeling well to please wear a mask to protect
others.

v Must Present PACE ID

v/ Sign-in on Driver’s Passenger Log Sheet

v NO Food or Drinking In the Bus

No SMOKING/VAPING OF ANYKKIND IN

THE BUS

ithout a Reservation

You will NOT be Guaranteed a SEAT
Also, you will not be notified of any potential
service cancellations due to Emergency
Circumstances and in the event of Inclement
Weather Conditions

ATTENTION

If you no longer need your seat reservation, please
inform and cancel with Transportation at
Transdept@pace.edu, so that we may offer the seat
to another student requiring it.

NO SHOW - RESERVATION WILL RESULT IN
CANCELLATION ALTOGETHER|

NOTE

NO passenger reservations confirmed for
Law School on RUNS 1, 2, 3 The intercampus
shuttle bus WILL NOT STOP at Law School and
proceed directly to NYC Campus. Same on the
return trip to Pleasantville Campus.

** MUST have a confirmed email reservation

from Transdept@pace.edu **

INTERCAMPUS RUN 1 INTERCAMPUS RUN 1
Pleasantville Campus NYC Campus
Departure Arrive Departure Arrive Departure Arrive Departure Arrive
PLV WPs WPs NYC NYC WPs WPs PLV
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
6:30 6:50 7:00 8:30 8:45 9:55 10:05 10:25
INTERCAMPUS RUN 2 INTERCAMPUS RUN 2
Pleasantville Campus NYC Campus
Departure Arrive Departure Arrive Departure Arrive Departure Arrive
PLV WPs WPs NYC NYC WPs WPs PLV
AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM
9:00 9:20 9:30 10:45 11:15 12:45 12:55 1:20
INTERCAMPUS RUN 3 INTERCAMPUS RUN 3
Pleasantville Campus NYC Campus
Departure Arrive Departure Arrive Departure Arrive Departure Arrive
PLV WPs WPs NYC NYC WPs WPs PLV
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
2:30 2:55 3:15 4:35 5:10 6:20 6:30 6:50
EXPRESS SERVICE INTERCAMPUS RUN 4
NYC Campus
Departure Arrive Departure Arrive
PLV NYC NYC PLV
PM PM PM PM
9:10 10:10 10:20 11:20

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu
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