# **2025 SPRING SEMESTER**

## Elisabeth Haub School of Law





https://www.pace.edu/transportation/busschedules-and-shuttle-services

# Guidelines to Boarding Pace University Shuttle Bus

CDC recommends that people who are not feeling well to please wear a mask to protect others.

- ✓ Must Present PACE ID
- Sign-in on Driver's Passenger Log Sheet
- $\checkmark$  NO Food or Drinking in the Bus
- ✓ NO SMOKING/VAPING OF ANY KIND IN THE BUS

# White Plains Train Station





### Metro North Railroad and Bus Schedules

https://new.mta.info/schedules/metro -north-railroad

https://new.mta.info/schedules

### **Bee Line Bus Information**

https://transportation.westchestergov.com/bee-line/timetables-and-maps

Any questions, please contact
Transportation Office at 914-923-2834



# 2025 SPRING SEMESTER – Monday, January 13<sup>th</sup>

		<u> </u>								<b>J</b> 7 ~				
		Stop & S												
		N	O reser	rvation	requir	ed. Pleas			ectly w	ith Bus	Driver	r		
							HOURS					_		
-	lasses End ( 0 p.m.		/ Classes E ):30 p.m.	ind at		ay Classes 9:00 p.m.		ay Classes 9:30 p.m.		-	asses End 10 p.m.		Saturday 00 a.m. to	
	•	•		U U		JTTLE SER	•	•			•			
Shuttle Se	ervice Hou	rs Shuttle	Service F	lours S	Shuttle Se	rvice Hours	Shuttle	Service I	Hours	Shuttle S	ervice Ho	urs S	huttle Serv	ice Hours
7:30 a.m.	. – 9:30 a.m	. 7:30 a.r	n. – 10:00	p.m.	7:30 a.m.	– 9:30 p.m.	7:30 a.i	m. – 10:00	) p.m.	7:30 a.m	. – 6:00 p.	m. 8	:00 a.m. –	1:30 p.m.
		PE	λK	SH	UTI	ГЬЕ	SFI	RVI	C F	н	O U F	2 S		
		MORNIN									N PEA		/ICE+	
		7:30 a.									m. – 6:			
PEAK H	IOURS					v → wp T	RAIN S	TATION		K HOU		oz p.ii	<u>.                                    </u>	
	IING PEAK				CATION	,								
SHU	UTTLE SER	VICE			R BUS ST	OP				Ţ		T	_	
AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM
7:30	7:44	7:58	8:12	8:26	8:40	8:54	9:08	9:22	9:36	9:50	10:04	10:18	10:32	10:46
PEAK H		LEAVING	1				HOOL C	F LAW	PEAI	K HOUI	RS			
	IING PEAK UTTLE SER				S TRAIN S nta.info/so									
AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	АМ	AM	АМ	AM	АМ
7:37	7:51	8:05	8:19	8:33	8:47	9:01	9:15	9:29	9:43	9:57	10:11	10:25	10:39	10:46
NON-P	EAK HO	URS LEA	VING S	SCHOO	L OF LA	W →WP	TRAIN S	STATIO	N NC	N-PE	K HOU	RS		
MORNING	G NON-PE	AK HOURS			CATION									
	UTTLE SER	1		SHELTE	ER BUS ST	OP								
AM 11:00	AM 11:20	AM 11:40												
			WINOW	/D TD A	INI OTAT	10N \ 00	11001	05141	v Nai	I BEAL	/ LIQUE	•		
		URS LEA					HOOL	OF LAV	V NOI	N-PEAI	HOUR	(5		
_	G NON-PE UTTLE SER	AK HOURS VICE			S TRAIN S nta.info/so									
АМ	AM	AM		,,										
11:10	11:30	11:50												
NON-P	EAK HO	URS LEA	VING V	WP SCI	HOOL O	F LAW →	WP TR	AIN ST/	ATION	NON-	-PEAK I	HOURS	3	
AFTER	NOON NO	N-PEAK		LO	CATION									
	SHUTTLE				R BUS STO	1		I						
PM 12:00	PM 12:20	PM 12:40	PM 1:00	PM 1:20	PM 1:40	PM 2:00	PM 2:20	PM 2:40						
		URS LEA							E L ANA/	NON	PEAK I	JALIDS		
	NOON NO				S TRAIN S		I SCH	OOL O	r LAVV	NON	PEAR	IUUKS		
	SHUTTLE				nta.info/so									
РМ	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM						
12:10	12:30	12:50	1:10	1:30	1:50	2:10	2:30	2:50						
PEAK H	IOURS	LEAVING	WP SC	HOOL	OF LAW	V → WPT	RAIN S	TATION	N PEA	K HOU	IRS			
	IOON PEAI				CATION									
	UTTLE SER		B14		R BUS STO	1	D1.1	Bis	B	B1.	BAG	Bac	Bir	
3:00	PM 3:14	PM 3:28	PM 3:42	PM 3:56	PM 4:10	PM 4:24	PM 4:38	PM 4:52	PM 5:06	PM 5:20	PM 5:34	PM 5:48	PM 6:02	
PEAK H						→ WP SC				AK HOU				
	OON PEA				S TRAIN S	,	I	JI LAV	V PE/	-IV HOU	, NO			
	UTTLE SER				nta.info/s									
PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM		
3:07	3:21	3:35	3:49	4:03.	4:17	4:31	4:45	4:59	5:13	5:27	5:41	5:55		
NON-P	EAK HO	URS LE	AVING	WP SC	HOOL C	F LAW →	WP TR	AIN ST	ATION	NON	I-PEAK	HOUR	S	
	IOON PEAI				CATION									
SHU	UTTLE SER	VICE		SHELTE	R BUS STO	OP .						ı		
PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM			
6:10	6:30	6:50	7:10	7:30	7:50	8:10	8:30	8:50	9:10	9:30	9:50			
		URS LEA			_		P SCH	OOL OF	LAW	NON-	PEAK H	IOURS		
	IOON PEAI UTTLE SER				S TRAIN S nta.info/so									
PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM				
	1				<del></del>	<del></del>		<del>                                     </del>	+	1	1			

8:40

9:00

9:20

8:20

6:20

6:40

7:00

7:20

7:40

8:00

# INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE

# ONLY Mondays thru Fridays BEGINS ON TUESDAY, JANUARY $21^{ST}$

Reservations required 48 hours prior to boarding.

Please email Transdept@pace.edu to reserve your seat\_ASAP

INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE Pleasantville Campus to White Plains Law School Campus										
-	Departure Pleasantville Arrive White Plains									
MORNING	AM	AM	PM		AM	АМ	PM			
& AFTERNOON	6:30	9:00	2:30		6:50	9:20	2:55			
	Depar	ture White P	lains		Arrive Pleasantville					
MORNING	AM	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM			
& AFTERNOON	10:05	12:55	6:30		10:25	1:20	6:50			

INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE White Plains Law School Campus to NYC Campus										
	Depo	art White Pla	ains		Arrive NYC Campus					
MORNING	AM	AM	PM		AM	AM	PM			
& AFTERNOON	7:00	9:30	3:15		8:30	10:45	4:35			
	Depo	art NYC Cam	pus		Arrive White Plains					
MORNING	AM	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM			
& AFTERNOON	11:15	12:45	5:10		12:45	1:20	6:20			

INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE											
NYC Campus to Pleasantville Campus											
	Depai	rture NYC Co	ımpus		Arrive Pleasantville Campus						
MORNING	AM AM PM				AM	PM	PM				
& AFTERNOON	8:45	11:15	5:10		10:25	1:20	6:50				
	Departure	Pleasantvill	e Campus		Arrive NYC Campus						
MORNING	AM	AM	PM		AM	AM	PM				
& AFTERNOON	6:30	9:00	2:30		8:30	10:45	4:35				

Any questions, please contact Transportation at 914-923-2834 or email us at Transdept@pace.edu

## INTERCAMPUS SHUTTLE SERVICE

### **BEGINS ON TUESDAY, JANUARY 21**<sup>ST</sup>

### FRANKFORT LOT BUS STOP - One Pace Plaza NYC

Reservations are Required and MUST be submitted to <u>Transdept@pace.edu</u> 48 hours prior to boarding

\*\* Your FIRST & LAST NAME and BEST TELEPHONE NUMBER to reach you is required \*\*

### Without a Reservation

You will <u>NOT be Guaranteed a SEAT</u>

Also, you will not be notified of any potential service cancellations due to Emergency Circumstances and in the event of Inclement Weather Conditions

Guidelines to Boarding Pace University Shuttle Bus CDC recommends that people who are not feeling well to please wear a mask to protect others.

- ✓ Must Present PACE ID
- √ Sign-in on Driver's Passenger Log Sheet
- ✓ NO Food or Drinking in the Bus
- NO SMOKING/VAPING OF ANY KIND IN THE BUS

### ATTENTION

If you no longer need your seat reservation, please inform and cancel with Transportation at Transdept@pace.edu, so that we may offer the seat to another student requiring it.

NO SHOW - RESERVATION WILL RESULT IN CANCELLATION ALTOGETHER

### NOTE

NO passenger reservations confirmed for Law School on RUNS 1, 2, 3 The intercampus shuttle bus **WILL NOT STOP** at Law School and proceed directly to NYC Campus. Same on the return trip to Pleasantville Campus.

\*\* MUST have a confirmed email reservation from Transdept@pace.edu \*\*

	INTERCAM	PUS RUN 1			INTERCAMPUS RUN 1						
	Pleasantville Campus					NYC Campus					
Departure	Arrive	Departure	Arrive		Departure	Arrive	Departure	Arrive			
PLV	WPs	WPs	NYC		NYC	WPs	WPs	PLV			
АМ	АМ	АМ	АМ		АМ	AM	АМ	АМ			
6:30	6:50	7:00	8:30		8:45	9:55	10:05	10:25			

	INTERCAM	PUS RUN 2			INTERCAMPUS RUN 2					
	Pleasantville Campus					NYC Campus				
Departure	Arrive	Departure	Arrive		Departure	Arrive	Departure	Arrive		
PLV	WPs	WPs	NYC		NYC	WPs	WPs	PLV		
AM	AM	АМ	АМ		АМ	РМ	PM	PM		
9:00	9:20	9:30	10:45		11:15	12:45	12:55	1:20		

INTERCAMPUS RUN 3 Pleasantville Campus					INTERCAMPUS RUN 3 NYC Campus				
Departure	Arrive	Departure	Arrive		Departure	Arrive	Departure	Arrive	
PLV	WPs	WPs	NYC		NYC	WPs	WPs	PLV	
PM	РМ	PM	PM		PM	PM	PM	PM	
2:30	2:55	3:15	4:35		5:10	6:20	6:30	6:50	

EXPRESS SERVICE INTERCAMPUS RUN 4									
NYC Campus  Departure Arrive Departure Arrive									
PLV	NYC		NYC	PLV					
PM	PM		PM	PM					
	1								
9:10	10:10		10:20	11:20					